
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

739 

158 

50 

94 

426 

289 

14 

131 

435 

44 

164 

Name 

Hugo SIREL 

Marten TINT 

Sulo HAUTALA 

Kristjan Kalvar KULL 

Mart SALUSTE 

Andero PIKK 

Rauno TOOM 

Karol-Kenneth LOOTUS 

Lars-Erik AIGRO 

Gerret PIHLAK 

Tomi KALLIOMÄKI 

Class 

MX15 

MX15 

MX15 

MX15 

MX15 

MX15 

MX15 

MX15 

MX15 

MX15 

MX15 

Entrant Model Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Diff 

25.710 

41.330 

51.552 

58.076 

1:25.498 

1:31.310 

1:35.192 

1:40.297 

1:43.340 

1 Lap 

Gap 

25.710 

15.620 

10.222 

6.524 

27.422 

5.812 

3.882 

5.105 

3.043 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:15.371 

2:17.557 

2:20.807 

2:22.406 

2:23.505 

2:25.825 

2:25.312 

2:25.060 

2:27.979 

2:28.758 

2:35.833 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

25.710 

Avg. Speed 

54.083 

Best Lap Tm 

2:15.371 

Best Speed 

53.187 

Best Lap by 

739 - Hugo SIREL 
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Eesti Liivakuningas 2024 

MX15 

1. Võistlussõit 12 minutit + 2 ringi 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:36:51 

Saku-Männiku krossirada 2.000 km 

06/04/2024 13:20 



Lap 

6 
7 
8 

(289) Andero PIKK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(14) Rauno TOOM 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(131) Karol-Kenneth LOOTUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(435) Lars-Erik AIGRO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(44) Gerret PIHLAK 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

2:27.248 

2:25.637 

2:30.076 

2:25.825 

2:27.853 

2:27.928 

2:32.916 

2:33.334 

2:34.411 

2:34.962 

2:26.138 

2:51.582 

2:30.010 

2:31.796 

2:28.349 

2:27.767 

2:25.312 

2:26.173 

2:25.060 

2:27.268 

2:51.266 

2:31.515 

2:27.447 

2:30.666 

2:27.979 

2:30.752 

2:32.312 

2:32.962 

2:30.574 

2:32.307 

2:35.382 

2:28.758 

Diff 

+3.743 

+2.132 

+6.571 

+2.028 

+2.103 

+7.091 

+7.509 

+8.586 

+9.137 

+0.826 

+26.270 

+4.698 

+6.484 

+3.037 

+2.455 

+1.113 

+2.208 

+26.206 

+6.455 

+2.387 

+5.606 

+2.773 

+4.333 

+4.983 

+2.595 

+4.328 

+7.403 

Time of Day 

13:50:38.414 

13:53:04.051 

13:55:34.127 

13:38:24.320 

13:40:50.145 

13:43:17.998 

13:45:45.926 

13:48:18.842 

13:50:52.176 

13:53:26.587 

13:56:01.549 

13:38:26.407 

13:40:52.545 

13:43:44.127 

13:46:14.137 

13:48:45.933 

13:51:14.282 

13:53:42.049 

13:56:07.361 

13:38:31.848 

13:40:58.021 

13:43:23.081 

13:45:50.349 

13:48:41.615 

13:51:13.130 

13:53:40.577 

13:56:11.243 

13:38:34.080 

13:41:02.059 

13:43:32.811 

13:46:05.123 

13:48:38.085 

13:51:08.659 

13:53:40.966 

13:56:16.348 

13:38:35.901 

13:41:04.659 

Lap 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(164) Tomi KALLIOMÄKI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Lap Tm 

2:31.879 

2:31.415 

2:30.746 

2:30.591 

2:34.570 

2:35.531 

2:37.218 

2:35.833 

2:38.221 

2:45.151 

2:43.893 

2:46.069 

Diff 

+3.121 

+2.657 

+1.988 

+1.833 

+5.812 

+6.773 

+1.385 

+2.388 

+9.318 

+8.060 

+10.236 

Time of Day 

13:43:36.538 

13:46:07.953 

13:48:38.699 

13:51:09.290 

13:53:43.860 

13:56:19.391 

13:38:33.683 

13:41:10.901 

13:43:46.734 

13:46:24.955 

13:49:10.106 

13:51:53.999 

13:54:40.068 

Lap 

(739) Hugo SIREL 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(158) Marten TINT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(50) Sulo HAUTALA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(94) Kristjan Kalvar KULL 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(426) Mart SALUSTE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

2:15.371 

2:15.641 

2:18.144 

2:18.481 

2:19.793 

2:19.831 

2:23.890 

2:18.430 

2:17.557 

2:20.270 

2:22.524 

2:22.795 

2:24.917 

2:27.624 

2:35.425 

2:21.185 

2:22.177 

2:20.807 

2:22.656 

2:23.242 

2:23.081 

2:22.406 

2:24.284 

2:26.638 

2:24.326 

2:34.126 

2:22.653 

2:24.708 

2:23.505 

2:23.609 

2:23.869 

2:27.240 

Diff 

+0.270 

+2.773 

+3.110 

+4.422 

+4.460 

+8.519 

+0.873 

+2.713 

+4.967 

+5.238 

+7.360 

+10.067 

+14.618 

+0.378 

+1.370 

+1.849 

+2.435 

+2.274 

+1.878 

+4.232 

+1.920 

+11.720 

+0.247 

+2.302 

+0.104 

+0.364 

+3.735 

Time of Day 

13:38:24.900 

13:40:40.271 

13:42:55.912 

13:45:14.056 

13:47:32.537 

13:49:52.330 

13:52:12.161 

13:54:36.051 

13:38:27.644 

13:40:46.074 

13:43:03.631 

13:45:23.901 

13:47:46.425 

13:50:09.220 

13:52:34.137 

13:55:01.761 

13:38:28.808 

13:41:04.233 

13:43:25.418 

13:45:47.595 

13:48:08.402 

13:50:31.058 

13:52:54.300 

13:55:17.381 

13:38:28.462 

13:40:50.868 

13:43:15.152 

13:45:41.790 

13:48:06.116 

13:50:40.242 

13:53:02.895 

13:55:27.603 

13:38:32.943 

13:40:56.448 

13:43:20.057 

13:45:43.926 

13:48:11.166 
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Eesti Liivakuningas 2024 

MX15 

1. Võistlussõit 12 minutit + 2 ringi 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:36:51 

Saku-Männiku krossirada 2.000 km 

06/04/2024 13:20 


